
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PARAS ELECTRO MECH

DSSHD0027671000

12

FEB-2023

13-MAR-2023 15:0813-MAR-2023

feb 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1123005889

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86215165

Total Members 38

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         35,759

Total Refund Advance         15,754

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         51,513

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,194
ABID SAIFI 944        1,3601 101663933821 N.A.

       11,335             1       11,335
ABID SAIFI -

       11,335
            0          416 - -

       14,858
ARJUN SHARMA 866        1,2482 101309304542 N.A.

       10,400             8       10,400ARJUN
SHARMA

-
       10,400

            0          382 - -

       15,594
ASHOK 909        1,3103 101029954215 N.A.

       10,915             2       10,915
ASHOK -

       10,915
            0          401 - -

       16,792
ASHOK KUMAR 979        1,4114 101010313283 N.A.

       11,755             0       11,755ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       11,755

            0          432 - -

       18,904
BABLOO 1,102        1,5885 101029992360 N.A.

       13,233             2       13,233
BABLU -

       13,233
            0          486 - -

       14,394
BABLU SINGH 839        1,2096 101204152310 N.A.

       10,075             4       10,075BABLU
SINGH

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       13,795
BHUNESHWER
KUMAR
SHARMA

804        1,1597 101029998178 N.A.
        9,656             5        9,656

BHUNESHWE
R KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        9,656

            0          355 - -

            0DEEP CHAND 0            08 100131519340 N.A.            0
           28

            0DEEP CHAND -            0             0            0 - -

       16,194DEVENDER
KUMAR BHATI

944        1,3609 101030001110 N.A.
       11,335             1       11,335DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

       11,335
            0          416 - -

       16,792GHAMANDI
SINGH

979        1,41010 101030013331 N.A.
       11,754             0       11,754GHAMANDI

SINGH
-

       11,754
            0          431 - -

       19,631
HARI SINGH 1,145        1,64911 100776506762 N.A.

       13,742             1       13,742
HARI SINGH -

       13,742
            0          504 - -

       20,357
HASEEB KHAN 1,187        1,71012 100861360983 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250HASEEB
KHAN

-
       14,250

            0          523 - -

       13,195
INDERJEET 769        1,10813 100167076029 N.A.

        9,237             6        9,237
INDERJEET -

        9,237
            0          339 - -

       19,631
IRFAN 1,145        1,64914 101030083651 N.A.

       13,742             1       13,742
IRFAN -

       13,742
            0          504 - -

       16,792
JAI PAL SINGH 979        1,41015 101030017751 N.A.

       11,754             0       11,754
JAIPAL SINGH -

       11,754
            0          431 - -

       16,194JITENDAR
KUMAR VERMA

944        1,36016 101030022278 N.A.
       11,335             1       11,335

JITENDAR
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       11,335

            0          416 - -

       15,996KAPIL KUMAR
SHARMA

933        1,34417 101030025868 N.A.
       11,197             6       11,197

KAPIL
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       11,197

            0          411 - -

       14,542MANOHAR
SINGH

848        1,22118 101030036886 N.A.
       10,179             8       10,179MANOHAR

SINGH
-

       10,179
            0          373 - -

            0MD. ZAHID 0            019 101030077364 N.A.            0
           28

            0MD ZAHID -            0             0            0 - -

       18,904
MOHD USMAN 1,102        1,58820 101010316336 N.A.

       13,233             2       13,233MOHD
USMAN

-
       13,233

            0          486 - -

       16,194MOHIT KUMAR
JHA

944        1,36021 101030152864 N.A.
       11,335             1       11,335MOHIT

KUMAR JHA
-

       11,335
            0          416 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,996PREM PAL
SINGH

525          75622 101030153883 N.A.
        6,297            13        6,297PREM PAL

SINGH
-

        6,297
            0          231 - -

       20,357
PURAN LAL 1,187        1,71023 101030153910 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250
PURAN LAL -

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       13,087
RAJ KUMAR 763        1,09924 100292095645 N.A.

        9,161            10        9,161
RAJ KUMAR -

        9,161
            0          336 - -

       19,631
RAKESH 1,145        1,64925 100299457228 N.A.

       13,742             1       13,742
RAKESH -

       13,742
            0          504 - -

       17,450
RAVINDRA 1,018        1,46626 101030153923 N.A.

       12,215             4       12,215
RAVINDER -

       12,215
            0          448 - -

       19,631RAVINDER
DHURIA

1,145        1,64927 101030153934 N.A.
       13,742             1       13,742RAVINDER

DHURIA
-

       13,742
            0          504 - -

       16,792RAVINDRA
KUMAR

979        1,41028 101030153947 N.A.
       11,754             0       11,754RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,754
            0          431 - -

       17,450SANJAY
SHARMA

1,018        1,46629 101030153896 N.A.
       12,215             4       12,215SANJAY

SHARMA
-

       12,215
            0          448 - -

       22,800
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80030 101029616021 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,357SURYA KANT
TRIPATHI

1,187        1,71031 101396417092 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250SURYA KANT

TRIPATHI
-

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       18,177
TINKU 1,060        1,52732 101030152872 N.A.

       12,724             3       12,724TINKU
KUMAR

-
       12,724

            0          467 - -

       20,357
VIJAY KUMAR 1,187        1,71033 100403872150 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       13,087
VIKAS KAPOOR 763        1,09934 100911685981 N.A.

        9,161            10        9,161VIKAS
KAPOOR

-
        9,161

            0          336 - -

       19,631
VINOD KUMAR 1,145        1,64935 101030152855 N.A.

       13,742             1       13,742VINOD
KUMAR

-
       13,742

            0          504 - -

       18,904
YAMEEN 1,102        1,58836 101030086491 N.A.

       13,233             2       13,233
YAMEEN -

       13,233
            0          486 - -

       16,792YOGENDRA
KUMAR

979        1,41137 100415530421 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755YOGENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,755
            0          432 - -

       16,194
YOGESH 944        1,36038 101030153952 N.A.

       11,335             1       11,335
YOGESH -

       11,335
            0          416 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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